Accessories
 ACCESSORIES
 Furcation tubes, cable fast markers, etc.
  PACIFIC
INTERCONNECTIONS
- connecting the world with fiber optics
  Accessories
900um FURCATION TUBES

 2
  Accessories
Ordering Information
Part Number: FCT- P 680.1
  1
1 Color Code 680.1=Brown
680.2=Red
680.3=Orange
680.4=Yellow
680.5=Green
680.6=Blue
680.7=Violet
680.8=Grey
680.9=White
681.0=Black
681.1=Pink
681.2=Aqua
 Products manufactured in
ISO 9001 certified facilities
 Pacific Interconnections • www.pacificinterco.com • 425-2779527
  We reserve the rights to make any changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed.
 3
  Accessories
CABLE FAST MARKERS
Description
Cable marking is essential and helpful when
installing cables. This will ensure the right
patch cords and cables are connected
correctly to avoid unnecessary connection
errors.
The snap-on markers have numbers from 0-
9 and letters from A-Z for applying easily
and securely on both ends cables and patch
cords. This provides positive identification
and allows error-free installation of your
critical systems. The marks are permanent
and chemical resistant, and suitable for
Ø3mm and Ø2mm cables and patch cords.
 Features Applications
■     Snap-on marks for post-termination
application
■     Secured grip
■     Easy and Convenient
■     Chemical resistant
■     White body, black mark: 0-9, A-Z
■     Suitable for Ø3mm and Ø2mm cables
■     Cable marking/identifying
 Specifications
 Material PVC
 Service temperature -20°C to +70°C
 Wire diameter 2mm or 3mm
 Mark From 0-9, A-Z
Ordering Information
Part Number: MKR- 3 1
   1 2
1 Wire diameter 2=Ø2.0mm, 3=Ø3.0mm
2 Mark From 0-9, A-Z
Products manufactured in
ISO 9001 certified facilities
  Pacific Interconnections • www.pacificinterco.com • 425-2779527
  We reserve the rights to make any changes to the product(s) or information contained herein without notice. No liability is assumed.